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INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED ALMOND CANTUCCINI
(300 EA)

SKU: I02.03

Categories: Biscuits

Tags: almond, almond biscuits, almond cantuccini, cantuccini, italian

almond biscuits, italian biscuits, italian cantuccini, Italy, wrapped

almond cantuccini

Approx. pieces 300 | Pack size 300 x 7.5g | Piece size 80 x 50mm |

Traditional Italian biscuits, twice-baked for a crisp and golden finish. Loaded with almonds and individually

wrapped.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain mustard, soy and other nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk Yes

Mustard May Contain

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1878

Calories 447

Fat (g) 15

Sat. fat (g) 2.3

Carbohydrate (g) 65

Sugar (g) 32

Protein (g) 11

Salt (g) 0.4

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, sugar, ALMONDS 20%, EGG yolk, EGGS, butter (MILK), whole MILK, honey, flavours, salt, raising

agents: sodium bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate, disodium diphosphate.


